

Tonganoxie Arts Council, Inc.

Mission: The Tonganoxie Arts Council (TAC) is the collective voice for the arts in our community. We thrive to advance an arts community in Tonganoxie and to act as a catalyst for the enrichment of cultural life by delivering resources, providing educational opportunities, presenting art forms, promoting artists and art groups, developing innovative collaborations, fostering creativity in the community, and guiding advancement of the arts.

Membership Application

Name	
Address	
Home Phone	Cell Phone
Email Address	
What committee(s) would you be willing to serve on?	
Storytelling Festival Committee	Plein Air Art Festival Committee
Workshops Committee	Membership Committee
Fundraising Committee	Grant Procurement Committee
Fee: \$35.00	
Payment enclosed Please bill me I don't want to be a member at this time, but would like to support the Tonganoxie Arts Council. Here is my donation in the amount of: Please bill me for my donation in the amount of:	

Mail payment to: Tonganoxie Arts Council, Inc., 512 E. 4th St., Tonganoxie, KS 66086